
July Main Match (7/13/24): Clean shooters

SASS Num Alias

Bones Aiken

50690 GW Ryder

96745 Kodachrome Kid

56709 Tacoma Slick
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July Main Match (7/13/24): Overall Winners List by Time

Shooter Time Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Time Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

1 Prussian Pete BW US-WA 128.07 123.07 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

2 Driftn By 49er US-WA 141.61 126.61 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

3 Tacoma Slick S US-WA 144.67 149.67 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 Doc Kharon 49er US-WA 146.67 141.67 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 Mountain Man Dan WRA US-WA 153.60 118.60 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 Marcus Truegood GF US-WA 166.13 146.13 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 Pop Cartwright CB US-OR 168.59 158.59 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 Blue Eyed Bandit S US-WA 190.44 185.44 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

9 Bones Aiken GFS US-WA 192.06 197.06 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

10 R & R S US-WA 197.61 177.61 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

11 Cowiche ER 85 US-WA 205.43 200.43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 GW Ryder CC US-WA 205.77 210.77 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

13 Pops Double Trouble LWRA US-WA 223.49 198.49 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Rawhide Rhoades D US-WA 239.18 229.18 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

15 Squirt Gun Miss LCB US-WA 243.20 218.20 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

16 Kodachrome Kid ES US-WA 283.24 283.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Big River Mike WRA US-WA 294.84 284.84 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

18 Yukon Gold CC US-WA 712.77 617.77 18 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

19 Lawmans Bullitt CB US-WA MDQ 25.39 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1
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July Main Match (7/13/24): Stage Winners
Stage 1

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Prussian Pete 1 17.56 17.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tacoma Slick 2 19.67 19.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Driftn By 3 21.95 21.95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcus Truegood 4 24.53 24.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Doc Kharon 5 26.68 26.68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blue Eyed Bandit 6 27.14 27.14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bones Aiken 7 28.34 28.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R & R 8 28.78 28.78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pop Cartwright 9 29.84 29.84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Squirt Gun Miss 10 33.16 33.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GW Ryder 11 34.31 34.31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mountain Man Dan 12 34.75 19.75 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rawhide Rhoades 13 35.79 35.79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cowiche 14 39.09 39.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pops Double Trouble 15 46.20 46.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Big River Mike 16 54.45 54.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kodachrome Kid 17 56.36 56.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yukon Gold 18 128.31 113.31 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lawmans Bullitt 19 MDQ 25.39 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Stage 2

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Prussian Pete 1 17.35 17.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R & R 2 18.28 18.28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Doc Kharon 3 18.42 18.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mountain Man Dan 4 19.38 14.38 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tacoma Slick 5 19.56 19.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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July Main Match (7/13/24): Stage Winners
Stage 2

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Pops Double Trouble 6 20.59 20.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcus Truegood 7 21.26 16.26 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GW Ryder 8 26.74 26.74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Driftn By 9 27.27 17.27 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Blue Eyed Bandit 10 28.22 28.22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cowiche 11 28.92 23.92 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pop Cartwright 12 30.48 25.48 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kodachrome Kid 13 31.53 31.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rawhide Rhoades 14 33.10 33.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bones Aiken 15 34.46 34.46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Big River Mike 16 34.72 34.72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Squirt Gun Miss 17 42.04 32.04 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yukon Gold 18 93.04 78.04 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lawmans Bullitt 19 MDQ SDQ - - - - 0 0 1 0

Stage 3

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Driftn By 1 16.84 16.84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prussian Pete 2 18.86 18.86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blue Eyed Bandit 3 21.32 21.32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Doc Kharon 4 21.69 21.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pop Cartwright 5 22.39 22.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mountain Man Dan 6 22.69 17.69 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcus Truegood 7 22.69 22.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cowiche 8 26.58 26.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GW Ryder 9 29.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R & R 10 29.20 24.20 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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July Main Match (7/13/24): Stage Winners
Stage 3

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Kodachrome Kid 11 30.39 30.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pops Double Trouble 12 30.53 30.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Squirt Gun Miss 13 31.22 31.22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tacoma Slick 14 31.24 31.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rawhide Rhoades 15 32.36 32.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bones Aiken 16 32.46 32.46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Big River Mike 17 35.33 35.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yukon Gold 18 105.95 105.95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lawmans Bullitt 19 MDQ MDQ - - - - 0 1 0 1

Stage 4

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Prussian Pete 1 19.31 24.31 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Driftn By 2 21.74 21.74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pop Cartwright 3 21.81 26.81 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Tacoma Slick 4 21.94 26.94 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Doc Kharon 5 22.25 27.25 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Mountain Man Dan 6 22.59 22.59 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Bones Aiken 7 29.04 34.04 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Marcus Truegood 8 30.58 25.58 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Blue Eyed Bandit 9 31.12 36.12 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

R & R 10 34.95 34.95 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Cowiche 11 35.86 35.86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Squirt Gun Miss 12 36.02 41.02 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

GW Ryder 13 36.52 41.52 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Rawhide Rhoades 14 37.95 42.95 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Pops Double Trouble 15 38.08 38.08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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July Main Match (7/13/24): Stage Winners
Stage 4

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Big River Mike 16 40.22 45.22 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Kodachrome Kid 17 58.04 58.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yukon Gold 18 111.07 106.07 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Lawmans Bullitt 19 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stage 5

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Prussian Pete 1 23.59 23.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tacoma Slick 2 27.96 27.96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Driftn By 3 30.46 25.46 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Doc Kharon 4 31.38 26.38 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mountain Man Dan 5 32.07 27.07 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bones Aiken 6 36.39 36.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pop Cartwright 7 38.40 28.40 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cowiche 8 40.06 40.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GW Ryder 9 41.33 41.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcus Truegood 10 42.30 32.30 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pops Double Trouble 11 45.78 30.78 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blue Eyed Bandit 12 48.38 38.38 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Squirt Gun Miss 13 48.91 38.91 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rawhide Rhoades 14 50.51 45.51 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R & R 15 52.52 42.52 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Big River Mike 16 57.15 52.15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kodachrome Kid 17 65.09 65.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yukon Gold 18 153.48 113.48 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lawmans Bullitt 19 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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July Main Match (7/13/24): Stage Winners
Stage 6

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Mountain Man Dan 1 22.12 17.12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Driftn By 2 23.35 23.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tacoma Slick 3 24.30 24.30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcus Truegood 4 24.77 24.77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pop Cartwright 5 25.67 25.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Doc Kharon 6 26.25 21.25 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bones Aiken 7 31.37 31.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prussian Pete 8 31.40 21.40 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R & R 9 33.88 28.88 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blue Eyed Bandit 10 34.26 34.26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cowiche 11 34.92 34.92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GW Ryder 12 37.87 37.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kodachrome Kid 13 41.83 41.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pops Double Trouble 14 42.31 32.31 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rawhide Rhoades 15 49.47 39.47 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Squirt Gun Miss 16 51.85 41.85 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Big River Mike 17 72.97 62.97 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yukon Gold 18 120.92 100.92 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lawmans Bullitt 19 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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July Main Match (7/13/24): Category Winners by Time
49er (49 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Driftn By 49er 141.61 21.95 27.27 16.84 21.74 30.46 23.35

2 Doc Kharon 49er 146.67 26.68 18.42 21.69 22.25 31.38 26.25

B-Western

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Prussian Pete BW 128.07 17.56 17.35 18.86 19.31 23.59 31.40

Cattle Baron (75 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Pop Cartwright CB 168.59 29.84 30.48 22.39 21.81 38.40 25.67

2 Lawmans Bullitt CB MDQ 45.39 150.00 MDQ - - -

Classic Cowboy

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 GW Ryder CC 205.77 34.31 26.74 29.00 36.52 41.33 37.87

2 Yukon Gold CC 712.77 128.31 93.04 105.95 111.07 153.48 120.92

Duelist

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Rawhide Rhoades D 239.18 35.79 33.10 32.36 37.95 50.51 49.47

El Rey (85 and Up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Cowiche ER 85 205.43 39.09 28.92 26.58 35.86 40.06 34.92

Elder Statesman (70 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Kodachrome Kid ES 283.24 56.36 31.53 30.39 58.04 65.09 41.83

Gunfighter

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Marcus Truegood GF 166.13 24.53 21.26 22.69 30.58 42.30 24.77
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July Main Match (7/13/24): Category Winners by Time
Lady Cattle Baroness

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Squirt Gun Miss LCB 243.20 33.16 42.04 31.22 36.02 48.91 51.85

Lady Wrangler (36 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Pops Double Trouble LWRA 223.49 46.20 20.59 30.53 38.08 45.78 42.31

Senior (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Tacoma Slick S 144.67 19.67 19.56 31.24 21.94 27.96 24.30

2 Blue Eyed Bandit S 190.44 27.14 28.22 21.32 31.12 48.38 34.26

3 R & R S 197.61 28.78 18.28 29.20 34.95 52.52 33.88

Senior Gunfighter (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Bones Aiken GFS 192.06 28.34 34.46 32.46 29.04 36.39 31.37

Wrangler (36 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Mountain Man Dan WRA 153.60 34.75 19.38 22.69 22.59 32.07 22.12

2 Big River Mike WRA 294.84 54.45 34.72 35.33 40.22 57.15 72.97
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July Main Match (7/13/24): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Prussian Pete BW 128.07 17.56 0 0 0 0 0 17.56 17.35 0 0 0 0 0 17.35 18.86 0 0 0 0 0 18.86 24.31 0 0 1 0 0 19.31

2 Driftn By 49er 141.61 21.95 0 0 0 0 0 21.95 17.27 0 0 0 1 0 27.27 16.84 0 0 0 0 0 16.84 21.74 0 0 0 0 0 21.74

3 Tacoma Slick S 144.67 19.67 0 0 0 0 0 19.67 19.56 0 0 0 0 0 19.56 31.24 0 0 0 0 0 31.24 26.94 0 0 1 0 0 21.94

4 Doc Kharon 49er 146.67 26.68 0 0 0 0 0 26.68 18.42 0 0 0 0 0 18.42 21.69 0 0 0 0 0 21.69 27.25 0 0 1 0 0 22.25

5 Mountain Man Dan WRA 153.60 19.75 1 1 0 0 0 34.75 14.38 1 0 0 0 0 19.38 17.69 1 0 0 0 0 22.69 22.59 1 0 1 0 0 22.59

6 Marcus Truegood GF 166.13 24.53 0 0 0 0 0 24.53 16.26 1 0 0 0 0 21.26 22.69 0 0 0 0 0 22.69 25.58 0 1 1 0 0 30.58

7 Pop Cartwright CB 168.59 29.84 0 0 0 0 0 29.84 25.48 1 0 0 0 0 30.48 22.39 0 0 0 0 0 22.39 26.81 0 0 1 0 0 21.81

8 Blue Eyed Bandit S 190.44 27.14 0 0 0 0 0 27.14 28.22 0 0 0 0 0 28.22 21.32 0 0 0 0 0 21.32 36.12 0 0 1 0 0 31.12

9 Bones Aiken GFS 192.06 28.34 0 0 0 0 0 28.34 34.46 0 0 0 0 0 34.46 32.46 0 0 0 0 0 32.46 34.04 0 0 1 0 0 29.04

10 R & R S 197.61 28.78 0 0 0 0 0 28.78 18.28 0 0 0 0 0 18.28 24.20 1 0 0 0 0 29.20 34.95 1 0 1 0 0 34.95

11 Cowiche ER 85 205.43 39.09 0 0 0 0 0 39.09 23.92 1 0 0 0 0 28.92 26.58 0 0 0 0 0 26.58 35.86 0 0 0 0 0 35.86

12 GW Ryder CC 205.77 34.31 0 0 0 0 0 34.31 26.74 0 0 0 0 0 26.74 29.00 0 0 0 0 0 29.00 41.52 0 0 1 0 0 36.52

13 Pops Double Trouble LWRA 223.49 46.20 0 0 0 0 0 46.20 20.59 0 0 0 0 0 20.59 30.53 0 0 0 0 0 30.53 38.08 0 0 0 0 0 38.08

14 Rawhide Rhoades D 239.18 35.79 0 0 0 0 0 35.79 33.10 0 0 0 0 0 33.10 32.36 0 0 0 0 0 32.36 42.95 0 0 1 0 0 37.95

15 Squirt Gun Miss LCB 243.20 33.16 0 0 0 0 0 33.16 32.04 0 1 0 0 0 42.04 31.22 0 0 0 0 0 31.22 41.02 0 0 1 0 0 36.02

16 Kodachrome Kid ES 283.24 56.36 0 0 0 0 0 56.36 31.53 0 0 0 0 0 31.53 30.39 0 0 0 0 0 30.39 58.04 0 0 0 0 0 58.04

17 Big River Mike WRA 294.84 54.45 0 0 0 0 0 54.45 34.72 0 0 0 0 0 34.72 35.33 0 0 0 0 0 35.33 45.22 0 0 1 0 0 40.22

18 Yukon Gold CC 712.77 113.31 3 0 0 0 0 128.31 78.04 3 0 0 0 0 93.04 105.95 0 0 0 0 0 105.95 106.07 2 0 1 0 0 111.07

19 Lawmans Bullitt CB MDQ 25.39 0 1 0 1 0 MDQ SDQ - - - - 0 MDQ MDQ - - - - 0 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ
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July Main Match (7/13/24): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Stage 5 Stage 6

# Alias Cat Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Prussian Pete BW 23.59 0 0 0 0 0 23.59 21.40 2 0 0 0 0 31.40

2 Driftn By 49er 25.46 1 0 0 0 0 30.46 23.35 0 0 0 0 0 23.35

3 Tacoma Slick S 27.96 0 0 0 0 0 27.96 24.30 0 0 0 0 0 24.30

4 Doc Kharon 49er 26.38 1 0 0 0 0 31.38 21.25 1 0 0 0 0 26.25

5 Mountain Man Dan WRA 27.07 1 0 0 0 0 32.07 17.12 1 0 0 0 0 22.12

6 Marcus Truegood GF 32.30 2 0 0 0 0 42.30 24.77 0 0 0 0 0 24.77

7 Pop Cartwright CB 28.40 2 0 0 0 0 38.40 25.67 0 0 0 0 0 25.67

8 Blue Eyed Bandit S 38.38 2 0 0 0 0 48.38 34.26 0 0 0 0 0 34.26

9 Bones Aiken GFS 36.39 0 0 0 0 0 36.39 31.37 0 0 0 0 0 31.37

10 R & R S 42.52 2 0 0 0 0 52.52 28.88 1 0 0 0 0 33.88

11 Cowiche ER 85 40.06 0 0 0 0 0 40.06 34.92 0 0 0 0 0 34.92

12 GW Ryder CC 41.33 0 0 0 0 0 41.33 37.87 0 0 0 0 0 37.87

13 Pops Double Trouble LWRA 30.78 3 0 0 0 0 45.78 32.31 2 0 0 0 0 42.31

14 Rawhide Rhoades D 45.51 1 0 0 0 0 50.51 39.47 2 0 0 0 0 49.47

15 Squirt Gun Miss LCB 38.91 2 0 0 0 0 48.91 41.85 2 0 0 0 0 51.85

16 Kodachrome Kid ES 65.09 0 0 0 0 0 65.09 41.83 0 0 0 0 0 41.83

17 Big River Mike WRA 52.15 1 0 0 0 0 57.15 62.97 2 0 0 0 0 72.97

18 Yukon Gold CC 113.48 6 1 0 0 0 153.48 100.92 4 0 0 0 0 120.92

19 Lawmans Bullitt CB 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ
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